DESIGN&
ACCESS STATEM
ENT
611.17 5 Bleeding Heart Yard
Farringdon, London EC1N 8SJ
Bleeding Heart Restaurants Bins Store
October 2019
2

EC1N 8SJ
2008 Variation of conditions of
planning permission. 2008/4659/P
Variation of opening hours, pursuant to condition 4 of planning permission granted on 27/06/2006 (2005/1833/P)
for change of use of 7 Bleeding Heart Yard from offices (Class B1) to restaurant (Class A3) at ground and
basement floor levels, to workshop (Class B1c) at 1st floor level and the erection of a roof extension at 3rd floor
level to accommodate a 1-bed residential live/work unit (Class B1/C3) at 2nd and 3rd floor levels, and the
extension of the basement area at 6 Bleeding Heart Yard to accommodate a kitchen and bakery and installation
of external ventilation duct at the rear.
Bleeding Heart Restaurants 7
Bleeding Heart Yard Off Greville
Street London EC1N 8SJ 2009 Renewal Application 2017/1231/TC
16 Tables,64 Chairs, 4 Umbrellas 9am-11pm Monday-Saturday Renewal Application
Bleeding Heart Restaurants 7
Bleeding Heart Yard Off Greville
Street London EC1N 8SJ 2010 Renewal Application 2010/5331/TC
16 Tables,64 Chairs, 9am-11pm Monday-Saturday Renewal Application
Bleeding Heart Restaurants 7
Bleeding Heart Yard Off Greville
Street London EC1N 8SJ 2011 Renewal Application 2011/5294/TC
16 Tables, 64 Chairs, 1 barrier and 2 umbrellas Monday to Saturday: 09:00 to 23:00 Renewal Application
Bleeding Heart Restaurants 7
Bleeding Heart Yard Off Greville
Street London EC1N 8SJ 2013 Renewal Application 2013/1726/TC
16 Tables, 64 Chairs, 1 barrier and 2 umbrellas Monday to Saturday: 09:00 to 23:00 Renewal Application
Bleeding Heart Restaurants 7
Bleeding Heart Yard Off Greville
Street London EC1N 8SJ 2014 Renewal Application 2014/2613/TC
16 Tables, 64 Chairs, 1 Barrier and 2 Umbrellas Monday to Saturday: 09:00 to 23:00 Renewal Application
Bleeding Heart Restaurants 7
Bleeding Heart Yard Off Greville
Street London EC1N 8SJ 2015 Renewal Application 2015/2890/TC
16 Tables, 64 Chairs, 1 Barrier and 2 Umbrellas Monday to Saturday: 09:00 to 23:00 Renewal Application
Bleeding Heart Restaurants 7
Bleeding Heart Yard Off Greville
Street London EC1N 8SJ 2016 Renewal Application 2016/2622/TC
16 Tables, 64 Chairs, 5 Barrier and 2 Umbrellas Monday to Saturday: 09:00 to 23:00 Renewal Application
Bleeding Heart Restaurants 7
Bleeding Heart Yard Off Greville
Street London EC1N 8SJ 2017 Renewal Application 2017/1231/TC
16 Tables, 64 Chairs, 5 Barrier and 2 Umbrellas Monday to Saturday: 09:00 to 23:00 Renewal Application
19
Mackay + Partners
Florin Studios